

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil).....CC 728-732/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 19/06/2001 in WP 3066/2001  
WP 4176,WP 7889/2001,WP 8482/2001,WP 8502/2001 of The HIGH COURT  
OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. RAJEEV TRADERS & ORS.

Respondent (s)

WITH I.A. 1-5 C/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP  
and office report)

Date : 04/02/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, AG  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Delay condoned.  
Issue notice.  
Tag with SLP(C)No.22775/2001.

Further proceedings, pursuant to the impugned  
judgment of the High Court, shall remain stayed until  
further orders.

.SP1

Sarita (Radha Rani Bhatia)@@  
AA

Court Master@@

A

AAAAAAAAAAAA